
Family Name:  

Family Name:      

 
Hot lunch is offered to  

ALL DAY Kindergarten thru 8th Grade. 
 

 

To make tracking lunches easier, a 
calendar of this month’s lunches is 
attached for you to keep at home. 

Please indicate the dates you’d like 
your student(s) to have lunch. 

Add it up at the bottom, less any 
coupons, adding lunches owing. 

 
Coupons for overpayment will be stapled to 
this form and are highlighted in blue below.  

Please include the slip with your payment. 

 
Past due amounts are highlighted in red 

(for lunches had but not paid for). 
 

Please remit payment with this form. 

 

If you have any questions, please don’t 
hesitate to contact me at (719) 395-
6046. 

Thank you! 

 

Mrs. T 

 

Student (s) and Grade 
(Pls Print Clearly) 

Tues Mar 3 
Pancake on a 

Stick 

Wed Mar 4 
Pork 

Tenderloin 

Thurs Mar 5 
Chicken Fajitas 

Fri Mar 6 - Pizza 
Cheese/Pep 

# Slices                  C / P 

      
      
      
      

     
Student (s) and Grade 

(Pls Print Clearly) 
Tues Mar 10 

Scanga Burgers 
Wed Mar 11 

Corn Dogs 
Thurs Mar 12 

Chicken Alfredo 
Fri Mar 13 - Pizza 

Cheese/Pep 
# Slices                  C / P 

      
      
      
      
      

Student (s) 
(Pls Print Clearly) 

Tues Mar 17 
Corned Beef  

Wed Mar 18 
Tacos 

Thurs Mar 19 
Ham & Cheese 

Sandwiches 

Fri Mar 20  - Pizza 
Cheese/Pep 

# Slices                  C / P 
      
      
      
      

      
Spring Break March 24 - 27 

Student (s) 
(Pls Print Clearly) 

Tues Mar 31 
Breakfast 
Burritos 

   

      
      
      
      

      
Grades K-5th  (T/W/TH) … # of meals #  @ $3 EA Total:  

Grades 6th – 8th (T/W/TH)  … # of meals # @ $3.50 EA Total:  

1 Slice Pizza Meal … # of meals # @ $3 EA Total:  

2 Slice Pizza Meal … # of meals # @ $3.50 Total:  

Total:  

- Less Coupons:  

+ Past Due Amount:  

TOTAL PAYMENT:  


